
MTUBATUBA

UMASIPALA ●   MUNICIPALITY   ●   MUNISIPALITEIT

Tel: 035 5500069 Fax: 035 5500060 Box 52, Mtubatuba 3935
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS (R.F.Q)

QOUTATION NO. : 28
DESCRIPTION : PROFESSIONAL SURVEYING SERVICES FOR NKUNDUSI
ELECTRIFICATION PROJECT (WARD 09)
REQUIREMENT        : PREFESSIONAL REGISTERED SURVEYOR

Quotations are invited for the Professional Surveying Services for Nkundusi Electrification Project
(Ward 09).

A Compulsory Briefing Session will be held on MONDAY, 04 NOVEMBER 2015 at 10:00 am at
the Mtubatuba Municipality, SCM Offices/Parkhome, Lot 105 Inkosi Mtubatuba Road,
Mtubatuba, 3935. Documents will be available at NO COST at the Briefing Session.

Sealed tenders endorsed “PROFESSIONAL SURVEYING SERVICES FOR NKUNDUSI
ELECTRIFICATION PROJECT (WARD 09)” must be hand delivered and placed in the tender
Box at the Reception at the Mtubatuba Municipal Offices at Lot 105 Inkosi Mtubatuba Road,
Mtubatuba, 3935 no later than 12H00 on 10 NOVEMBER 2015 where the Bid/Proposals will be
opened in public.

FOR SCM RELATED QUERIES:
Ms. Ntobe Mtshali Tel: 035 550 0069 Fax: 035 550 0060

FOR TECHNICAL RELATED QUERIES:
Mr. Sandile Cele, Tel: 035 550 0069 Fax: 035 550 0060

RETURNABLE DOCUMENTS
 Original Tax Clearance Certificate
 Original / Certified copy of B-BBEEE Certificate
 Proof of Completion of similar works
 Company Registration Documents
 ID Documents of Directors/owners/members/shareholders
 Company profile
 Proof of Qualifications
 List of equipment and vehicles to survey

Mtubatuba Municipality subscribes to the preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act 5 of 2000.
80/20 principle will apply to this bid. We do not bind ourselves to accepting the lowest or any
proposal either wholly or in part or give for such. 80/20 point system allocated in terms of BBEEE
will apply.

………………………………
MS. N.Q MZIMELA
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER


